The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FIRE ON THE MOUNTAIN ROBOTICS 2023-08-01 to 2023-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $925.51
2023-08-07 THE HOME DEPOT #3647 txn_GkHxpW -$17.58 $907.93
2023-08-10 Amazon txn wNHPId -$12.75 $895.18
2023-08-11 Amazon txn evH70d -$10.38 $884.80
2023-08-11 Amazon txn nEHG7m -$40.73 $844.07
2023-08-13 LOWE'S #1798 txn XGHa5R -$7.76 $836.31
2023-08-19 Check deposit txn AWHKAK $300.00 $1,136.31
2023-08-23 AndyMark txn LgHEGz -$491.13 $645.18
2023-08-29 Amazon txn evHgpx -$56.63 $588.55

WITHDRAWN: $636.96. DEPOSITED: $300.00. $588.55

Fire On The Mountain Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Fire On The Mountain Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack
Foundation.



